
R

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT

PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN SQUADRON MISSION TYPE FLIGHT PACKAGE IDM CALLSIGN MISSION TYPE

Targets: 
83) Hungsang House (15 Pts);
84) Hamju House (15 Pts);

Targets: 
85) Chongp’yong House (15 Pts);
86) Yongsang-ni Temple (20 Pts);

UHF PRESET FREQUENCY

D
EP

A
R

TU
R

E
A

R
R

IV
A

L
A

LT
ER

N
AT

E

DEP Airbase OPS
DEP Airbase GND
DEP Airbase TWR
DEP Airbase ATC

Tactical Check-In
Tactical AWACS

ARR Airbase ATC
ARR Airbase TWR
ARR Airbase GND

ALT Airbase ATC
ALT Airbase TWR
ALT Airbase GND

Air-Air Refueling
Advisory (Common)

Aircraft Carrier LSO

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14

20

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

Intra-flight
UHF:
VHF:

ARR ALTDEP

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

ALTDEP ARR

UHF:
VHF:

Intra-flight

BASE:
TCN:
RWY:
ATIS:
GND:
TWR:
ATC:

1996DEEP STRIKEMUSTANG 4301990

1995DEEP STRIKEHAMMER 62019901992 (x)DEEP STRIKE5JACKAL 6101990

AEW/ABCCCCHALICE 3101976

TACAN: 22Y
LASER: 1688

11
TACAN: 12Y

LASER: 1688

Spyder
Jackal61

13
TACAN: 75Y

LASER: 1688

Kiwi
Jackal6312Edge

Jackal62

14
TACAN: 85Y

LASER: 1688

Mistral
Jackal64

126.425
275.700
366.000
306.400

124.200
350.200
388.700
380.600

---.---
---.---
---.---
233.700

355.625
140.70010

12
11

Suwon
022X

15-33 L / R

Kuum-ni
----

05-23 L/R

Kojo strip
----

09-27

15
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

1982nd Fighter Squadron, Seoul
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ 08:08:13z

TACAN: 23Y
LASER: 1688

21
TACAN: 13Y

LASER: 1688

Apro
Hammer61

23
TACAN: 76Y

LASER: 1688

OKeef
Hammer6322

___________

Hammer62

24
TACAN: 86Y

LASER: 1688

Cody
Hammer64

128.875
275.800
254.600
268.000

124.200
350.200
388.700
380.600

---.---
---.---
---.---
233.700

247.850
142.95010

12
11

Seoul
046X

01-19,18-36

Kuum-ni
----

05-23 L/R

Kojo strip
----

09-27

16
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

1984th Fighter Squadron, Suwon AFB
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ 08:07:45z

1980th Fighter Squadron, Kimpo
4x F-16CM-52
Take-Off @ 08:09:44z

TACAN: 77Y
LASER: 1688

31
TACAN: 14Y

LASER: 1688

____________

Banshee31

32
Banshee32

124.200
350.200
388.700
380.600

---.---
---.---
---.---
233.700

260.375
140.82510

12
11

Kuum-ni
----

05-23 L/R

Kojo strip
----

09-27

17
6

4
3
2

7
8
9

A A A

33
TACAN: 77Y

LASER: 1688

__________

Banshee34

34
TACAN: 87Y

LASER: 1688

____________
Banshee34

8

Kimpo
083X

14-32 L / R
126.350
236.700
240.900
363.800

RKSS:
ILS 109.9 (Rwy: 14L)
ILS 110.1 (Rwy: 14R)

34
Chalice31

11 IA

1974th AWACS Squadron, Osan
1x E-2C

Kid

Targets: 
81) Hamhung House (20 Pts);
82) T’oejo House (15 Pts);
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1.02
FALCON BMS 4.35.3
2022-03-01 @ 19H30   HNE UTC-5
2022-03-02 @ 01H30   CET UTC+1
2022-03-01 @ 16H51

RÉVISION:
SIMULATEUR:
DATE/HEURE:
DATE/HEURE:

MÀJ:

C5_CRISS_CROSS_THE_TEMPLES_12P
0026
PAUL «KIWI» PLANTE
KOREA     (KTO)
1990 (DEEP STRIKE)

MISSION:
SORTIE:
CRÉATEUR:
THEATRE:
PACKAGE:


